ZESTAWIENIE PRZYCHODÓW ZAKŁADU BUDŻETOWEGO ZA I PÓŁROCZE 2014R.
 DZIAŁ 900

 ROZDZIAŁ 90017

	Lp
	Paragraf
	Plan
	Wykonanie
	Stopień wykonania          w %

	1
	0690
	100,00
	74,72
	74,72

	2
	0750
	30.000,00
	9.558,32
	31,86

	3
	0830
	230.000,00
	106.103,98
	46,13

	4
	0920
	1 000,00
	345,96
	34,60

	5
	0970
	2.000,00
	1.130,96
	56,55

	        RAZEM
	263.100,00
	117.213,94
	44,55


